 - X 					
Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District State of Ne	ew Mexico	Form C-10			
Office Energy, Minerals an	d Natural Resources	October 13, 2009			
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II	TION DIVISION	WELL API NO. 30-015-43206			
District II OIL CONSERVA 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 01L CONSERVA District III 1220 South S		5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE X FEE			
1000 Rio Brazos Rd Aztec NM 87410					
District IV Santa Fe, NM 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.				
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON V	WELLS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name			
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM O	Silver Mountain 28 State 8. Well Number				
PROPOSALS.)	2H				
1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other 2. Name of Operator	9. OGRID Number				
COG Operating LLC		229137			
3. Address of Operator		10. Pool name or Wildcat			
2208 W. Main Street, Artesia, NM 88210		Avalon; Bone Spring, East			
4. Well Location		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Unit Letter <u>D</u> : <u>765</u> ' feet from the <u>N</u>	orth line and 190'	feet from the <u>West</u> line			
Section 28 Township 20S	Range 28E	NMPM Eddy County			
11. Elevation (Show whet	her DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc 3229.3'				
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Noti	ca Penart or Other D	lata			
12. Check Appropriate Box to indicate Nature of Non	ce, Report of Other D	vata			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	SUE	BSEQUENT REPORT OF:			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK 🔲 PLUG AND ABANDON [RK 🔲 ALTERING CASING 🗌				
		IT JOB			
OTHER: 🛛 APD Extension	OTHER:				
 Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state a starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAG completion or recompletion. 					
<i>را</i> ر	l	10.20			
COG Operating LLC respectfully requests approval for a 2 year	extension on the above ret	ferenced APD. It pub 7.9.4			
C102 Attached.					
CT02 Attached.					
New repution 7-9.	NM OIL CONSERVATIO ARTESIA DISTRICT				
New caption.		APR 17 2018			
	[RECEIVED			
Spud Date: Rig Rel	ease Date:				
	E				
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete the	o the best of my knowledge	ge and helief			
$\alpha I - \Omega / \gamma$					
	Regulatory Assistant				
Type or print name: <u>Genesis Vasquez</u> E-mail <u>For State Use Only</u>	0	ncho.com PHONE: <u>(575) 748-6926</u>			
APPROVED BY Mistor Plus TITLE	Busines Ops	<u> Spec A</u> DATE <u>4-17-2018</u>			
Conditions of Approval (if any)					

•

/

DISTRICT I 1625 N. FRENCH DR., HOBBS, NM 60 Phanne: (075) 303-0161 Pax: (575) 303-1 DISTRICT II 911 S. FIRST ST., ARTESIA, NM Phanne: (675) 746-1683 Pax: (573) 74 DISTRICT III 1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, N Phone: (505) 334-6178 Pax: (505)	68210 6-9720 12 NH 87410 St		ATION St. fran	DURCES DE DIVIS ICIS DR.	SION	Revised A Submit one copy t	Form C-102 ugust 1, 2011 o appropriate ict Office			
DISTRICT IV 1220 5. ST. FRANCIS DR., SANTA FE. Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505)	N¥ 87505 476-3482					🗅 AMEND	ED REPORT			
API Number	WELL LOC	CATION AND	ACREAGE	DEDICATIO	<u>Pool Name</u>					
30-015-43206	3713 Avalon; Bone Spring, East									
Property Code 315017	Property Name SILVER MOUNTAIN 28 STATE					Well Number 2H				
OGRID No. 229137	Operator Name COG OPERATING, LLC					Elevation 3229.3				
Surface Location										
UL or lot No. Section	· · · · ·	Lot Idn Feet fro		th/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County			
D 28	20-S 28-E	76		NORTH	190	WEST	EDDY			
	Y 	Hole Location I				<u> </u>				
UL or lot No. Section A 28	Township Range 20-S 28-E	Lot Idn Feet fro 43		th/South line NORTH	Feet from the 330	East/West line EAST	EDDY			
Dedicated Acres Joint o	r Infill Consolidation Co	ode Order No.			I		· ·			
160										
NO ALLOWABLE V	ILL BE ASSIGNED TO OR A NON-STAND					EN CONSOLID	ATED			
Y=564425.0 N X=543871.5 E S 430 Y=563102.7 N X=543861.8 E	PRODUCING AREA PROJECT AREA NAD 27 SURFACE LOCATION Y=563660.B N X=544055.9 E LAT.=32.549530' N .ONG.=104.190356' W	85'46'22'' AB14.6' NAD 27 <u>PROPOSED BOTTO</u> <u>HOLE LOCATION</u> Y=564015.7 N X=548857.4 E LAT.=32.550487' LONG.=104.174771'	$\frac{1}{X=549}$		I hereby a hereby a hereby a hereby a hereby a hereby a my knowledge a organisation eit or unleased mili including the p or bas a right location pursue, locatita pursue, location pursue, location pursue, locati	R CERTIFICAT ecyes @concho.co R CERTIFICAT refly that the well ble was plotted fro surrey made by 1 rision, and that the t to the best of my Y 11, 2015 All of Survey rel of Professiona b. HARCRON NELICO 17777	ormstion e best of t this fulterest e land t location t this location t this at or a re entered (-8-17 tte COM FION W location me or e same is p belief.			

.

. . .